
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 
12 
96 
65 
8 

52 
33 
90 
45 
27 
6 

67 
84 
72 

Class 
F2 
F2 
F2 
F2 
F2 
F2 
F2 
F2 
F2 
F2 
F2 
F2 
F2 

Name 
Jean  Trahan 
Nathan Byrd 
Michael Varacins 
Austin Hill 
Robert Allaer 
JT Novosielski 
Robert Wright 
Dean Kiriluk 
Hartley MacDonald 
Amandeep Pothani 
Dave Weitzenhof 
David Adorno 
Dimitrios Tsesmetzis 

Sponsor 
Global Racing Team, Blud Lubricants 
ArriveDriveMtrspt, Tilson,ByrdRcg 
Pepperball,First Strike,Hoosier 
So.OhioEquipCo,G-LocBrakes,BigTexTrailers 
Martini,Chandon,EvanWilliams,LTD Mtrspt 
Novosielski Racing 
Ubs Financial Services 
Kirco,KircoManix,LTD Motorsports 
Florida RVSales&Serv,FloridaLandmarkRealty 
Global Racing Team,Urban designs 
Carbotech,Citation,ICP,QSRE 
DMVSTOP Racing 
Global Racing Team 

Laps 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
18 
18 
18 

Best Tm 
1:24.647 
1:24.522 
1:24.733 
1:25.423 
1:25.157 
1:25.833 
1:26.616 
1:26.967 
1:27.015 
1:28.282 
1:27.616 
1:27.291 
1:29.182 

Make/Model 
Van Diemen/Zetec 
Elan/MZR 
Van Diemen/Zetec 
Elan/Mazda 
Van Diemen/Zetec 
RFR/Zetec 
Elan/Mazda 
Van Diemen  
Van Diemen/Zetec 
Van Diemen/MZR 
Citation/Zetec 
Van Diemen 
Van Diemen/Mazda 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
CF at 3:00pm 

Printed: 5/1/2022 3:06:27 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring/Brad & Patti Baer 

Chief Steward/Chuck Dobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  F2000 CHAMPIONSHIP SERIES 

Margin of Victory 

3.176 

Avg. Speed 

93.153 

Best Lap Tm 

1:24.522 

Best Speed 

96.174 

Best Lap by 

96 - Nathan Byrd 

FRP at MID-OHIO APRIL/MAY 

F2000 Championship Series 

F2000 Provisional  Race 2 Results  

Race (19 Laps) started at 14:32:51 

Mid-Ohio 2.258 miles 

5/1/2022 02:35 PM 


